Name Rank/Rate
HENRY, JOHN C 2LT
JOHNSON, PHILIP NMI S SGT
LARAUX, ARTHUR -- S SGT
PAUL, LOUIS F TEC 3

Military Service

ARMY AIR FORCES

ARMY AIR FORCES

ARMY

ARMY

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency

Service
Number

0-730485

39525723

39951417

39950510

wwili
Report for ALASKA
(Unaccounted For)

Unit

37 FIGHTER SQUADRON 14 FIGHTER
GROUP

731 BOMBARDMENT SQUADRON 452
BOMBARDMENT GROUP (HEAVY)

INFANTRY

DEML

Date of
Loss

5/23/1944

1/10/1945

6/1/1946

6/1/1946

Status

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).

Country of Casualty

ITALY

NORTH SEA

ITALY

ITALY

Please visit our web site at https://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/World-War-Il/Service-Personnel-Not-Recovered-Following-WWiII/
for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Report prepared: 3/12/2021 1:46 PM
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