Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency



WWII

Report for ALASKA

(Unaccounted For)





Name	Rank/Rate	Military Service	Service Number	Unit	Date of Loss	Status	Country of Casualty	Case Profile
HENRY, JOHN C	2 LT	ARMY AIR FORCES	O-730485	37 FIGHTER SQUADRON 14 FIGHTER GROUP	5/23/1944	NON RECOVERABLE	ITALY	-
JOHNSON, PHILIP NMI	S SGT	ARMY AIR FORCES	39525723	731 BOMBARDMENT SQUADRON 452 BOMBARDMENT GROUP (HEAVY)	1/10/1945	NON RECOVERABLE	NORTH SEA	-
LARAUX, ARTHUR	S SGT	ARMY	39951417	INFANTRY	6/1/1946	NON RECOVERABLE	ITALY	-
PAUL, LOUIS F	TEC 3	ARMY	39950510	DEML	6/1/1946	NON RECOVERABLE	ITALY	-

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA). Please visit our web site at https://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/World-War-II/Service-Personnel-Not-Recovered-Following-WWII/ for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Report prepared: 3/12/2021 1:46 PM